Social Calendar for October 2023 Alandale

Sunday 1 11.15am | Church Service: Preacher Mary West from
St Alban’s Co-operating Parish
1.00pm 500 Club
ﬁ 2.30pm Snooker
Monday 2" 9.00am | Podiatrist
9.00am Outdoor Bowls

9.00am Upright Active Exercise

9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry

9.45am Sit & Be Fit

1.00pm Art & Craft Group

1.25pm Indoor Bowls

1.30pm Golf Croquet

4.00pm Darts with Stu

5.00pm Social Hour @ The Bar

9.30am Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (2 hrs)

11.00am | Yoga - cancelled

2.00pm | Tuesday Club Speaker: Dr Brian Findsen on
“Age Friendly Hamilton — What it’s all about”

Emeritus Professor & Adult Learning Consultant, Dr Brian Findsen
of the Age Friendly Group Hamilton Steering Committee will be
accompanied by Michelle Rivers from HCC Community
Development.

7.00pm Snooker

9.15am Strong & Stable

1.25pm Indoor Bowls

1.30pm Rummikub

1.30pm Golf Croquet

4.00pm Alandale Singers

9.00am Outdoor Bowls

9.30am Bus to The Base & City

9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry

10.45am | Bible Group

11.00am | Yoga - cancelled




12.15pm | Thursday Lunch
1.00pm Mah Jong
2.30pm Snooker
5.00pm | Social Hour @ The Bar & Pizza Night ($5)
Pizza orders need to be in by 5.15pm; please bring correct
change with you.
9.15am Upright & Active Exercise
9.45am Sit & Be Fit
10.00am | Creative Crafts - New project starting this week.
1.30pm Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (1 hr)
1.30pm Golf Croquet
2.00pm Line Dancing
Saturday 7t" 9.00am Outdoor Bowls
Sunday 8t 1.00pm 500 Club
"«Q/f;) 2.30pm Snooker
L 5.00pm | Sausage Sizzle
D
Monday 9t 9.00am Outdoor Bowls
9.00am Upright Active Exercise
9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry
9.45am Sit & Be Fit
10.00am Book Discussion Group
1.00pm Art & Craft Group
1.25pm Indoor Bowls
JOINUS FOR 1.30pm Golf Croquet
Sodal 2.00pm Social Committee Meeting
HBHR 4.00pm Darts with Stu
5.00pm Social Hour @ The Bar
Tuesday 10th 9.30am Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (2 hrs)
DAYS FOR 9.30am | Days for Girls
“— _ |11.00am | Yoga
2.00pm | Nurse Seminar - Heart Health

Alina Jose, Heart Health Advocate, Heart Foundation NZ
will be speaking on heart conditions, risk factors,
preventions, where to get help, etc.

(Alina is available for heart checks after seminar, register with our
Nurse before Monday if you would like to have a heart check)

7.00pm

Snooker




Wednesday 11t" | 9.15am Strong & Stable
10.00am | Village Coffee Morning
1.25pm Indoor Bowls
1.30pm Rummikub
1.30pm Golf Croquet
4.00pm Alandale Singers
9.00am Outdoor Bowls
9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry
10.00am | Outdoor Bowls
10.45am | Bible Group
11.00am | Yoga
12.15pm | Thursday Lunch
1.00pm Mah Jong - cancelled
2.00pm | Fashion Parade with Caroline Eve
To be followed by afternoon tea
2.30pm Snooker
5.00pm Social Hour @ The Bar
Friday 13th 9.15am Upright & Active Exercise
9.45am Sit & Be Fit
10.00am | Creative Crafts - New project starting this week.
1.30pm Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (1 hr)
1.30pm Golf Croquet
2.00pm Line Dancing
Saturday 14t 9.00am Outdoor Bowls
Sunday 15t 1.00pm 500 Club
2.00pm | Alandale Singers Concert
To be followed by afternoon tea
2.30pm Snooker
9.00am Outdoor Bowls
9.00am Upright Active Exercise
9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry

9.45am

Sit & Be Fit




1.00pm Art & Craft Group
1.25pm Indoor Bowls
1.30pm Golf Croquet
4.00pm Darts with Stu
5.00pm Social Hour @ The Bar
9.30am Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (2 hrs)
10.30am | SWAP DAY
11.00am | Yoga
2.00pm Informal Book Group
7.00pm Snooker
Wednesday 18" | 9.15am Strong & Stable
P 1.25pm Indoor Bowls Tournament
\ 1.30pm Rummikub
m 1.30pm Golf Croquet
O
Thursday 19t 9.00am Outdoor Bowls
9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry
@% R@ 9.30am Advisory Meeting
E 10.45am | Bible Group
L 11.00am | Yoga
N0 12.15pm | Thursday Lunch
1} QU Zu* 1.00pm | Mah Jong
y i %N[GHT 2.30pm | Snooker
70 1€¢ / 5.00pm | Social Hour @ The Bar & Quiz Night
% : y@'z
Friday 20th 9.15am Upright & Active Exercise
9.45am Sit & Be Fit
1.30pm Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (1 hr)
1.30pm Golf Croquet
2.00pm Line Dancing
5.30pm | Bar open for River Café at 6.30pm
Saturday 21 9.00am Outdoor Bowls




Sunday 22" 1.00pm 500 Club
2.30pm Snooker
Monday 23" OFFICE IS CLOSED — LABOUR DAY
9.00am Outdoor Bowls
1.00pm Art & Craft Group
1.25pm Indoor Bowls
1.30pm Golf Croquet
4.00pm Darts with Stu
- 5.00pm Social Hour @ The Bar
9.30am Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (2 hrs)
i =) 11.00am | Yoga
§ ST , 7.00pm Snooker
Wednesday 25t | 9.15am Strong & Stable
.6 ~, : | 10.00am | Paper Craft Group
%gjo%b @wﬂ}gf 1.25pm Indoor Bowls
h 7 [1.30pm Rummikub
Q0E BEM . 1.30pm Golf Croquet
Pl 2.00pm Residents’ Meeting - Cancelled
N
Thursday 26t 9.00am Outdoor Bowls
: 9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry
9.45am | Op Shop Hop — Fancy tripping around the Op shops?
Numbers are limited so register your interest on the Café
Notice board.
10.45am | Bible Group
11.00am | Yoga
12.15pm | Village Roast in Clubhouse
Book & pay at Reception by 12noon Tuesday 24" to attend
1.00pm Mah Jong - cancelled
2.30pm Snooker
3.00pm | AGM of Alandale Lifecare Ltd

Followed by afternoon tea with Board Members

5.00pm

Social Hour @ The Bar




Friday 27t 9.15am Upright & Active Exercise
9.45am Sit & Be Fit
1.30pm Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (1 hr)
1.30pm Golf Croquet
2.00pm Line Dancing
Saturday 28t 9.00am Outdoor Bowls
12.30pm | Sharp AZ - Dave from Sharp AZ, will be here in the main
Sh% Clubhouse carpark to sharpen knives, scissors, tools, etc.
(This is open to all residents, pricelist is on the noticeboard,
S pay Dave from SharpAz at the time — eftpos will be available)
D O 1.00pm Single Ladies Club — Shared Picnic Lunch on Riverside
t_'y V) é Patio
P 4
Sunday 29t 1.00pm 500 Club
2.30pm Snooker
Monday 30t 9.00am Outdoor Bowls
9.00am Upright Active Exercise
9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry
9.45am Sit & Be Fit
1.00pm Art & Craft Group
1.25pm Indoor Bowls
1.30pm Golf Croquet
4.00pm Darts with Stu
5.00pm Social Hour @ The Bar
6.00pm | Chinese Meal & Bingo ($10)
Tuesday 315t 9.30am Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (2 hrs)
11.00am Yoga
s00000000 1.30pm MOVIE MATINEE: “The Book Club”

MOVIE

MATINEL

Contains sex
related material/
language

In this romantic comedy, four friends' lives are turned upside
down when their book club tackles the infamous "50 Shades
of Grey." From discovering new romance to rekindling old
flames, they inspire each other to make their next chapter
the best chapter. Starring Jane Fonda, Diane Keaton,
Candice Bergen & Mary Steenburgen.

7.00pm

Snooker




